
Date Time Name of Post & Department Cat No
No of 

candidates 
to be 

Interviewed

No. of 
Members

05-04-2017 9.30 AM
Veterinary Surgeon Gr.II (III NCA - SC, ST, 
LC/AI) (NCA -OBC, E/T/B) - Animal 
Husbandry *

30/2013
31/2013

223/2014
317/2013
318/2013

49
(Bal.Nil) 1 Member

9.30 AM Assistant Engineer (SR for DA) - Kerala 
Water Authority* 382/2014 12

(Bal.Nil) 1 Member

11.30 AM Assistant Engineer - Kerala Water Authority 
(Direct & By Transfer)

650/2012
651/2012

9
(Bal.Nil) 1 Member

Junior Lecurer in Kathakali Vesham - 9

04/2017

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
INTERVIEW PROGRAMME (ADDL 1) FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2017

KPSC HEAD OFFICE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

06-04-2017

9.30 AM Junior Lecurer in Kathakali Vesham - 
Collegiate Education (Music Colleges) 459/2013 9

(Bal.Nil) 1 Member

10.45 AM Supporting Artist in Vocal for Kathakali - 
Collegiate Education  (Music Colleges) 511/2013 6

(Bal.Nil) 1 Member

11.30 AM
Assistant Insurance Medical Officer 
(Ayurveda) NCA-OX - Insurance Medical 
Service*

431/2013 4
(Bal.Nil) 1 Member

9.30 AM Architectural Head Draftsman (NCA - 
Ezhava) - Kerala State Housing Board * 590/2015 5

(Bal.Nil) 1 Member

10.15 AM Chief Internal Auditor in KSEB - Kerala 
State Electricity Board 453/2013 5

(Bal.Nil) 1 Member

11.00 AM
Higher Secondary School Teacher (Junior) 
Hindi (SR for ST only) - Kerala Higher 
Secondary Education

169/2016 2
(Bal.Nil) 1 Member

11.20 AM
Higher Secondary School Teacher in Social 
Work (NCA - LC/AI) - Kerala Higher 
Secondary Education

138/2016 3
(Bal.Nil) 1 Member

22-03-2017
 Thiruvananthapuram

                                                       Sd/-
                                                    PRADEEP KUMAR .B.G
                                                     UNDER  SECRETARY

                                                     for SECRETARY
                                                KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

26-04-2017

19-04-2017

1



2


