

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

INTERVIEW PROGRAMME (ADDL 1) FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2017

Date	Time	Name of Post & Department	Cat No	No of candidates to be Interviewed	No. of Members
KPSC HEAD OFFICE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM					
05-04-2017	9.30 AM	Veterinary Surgeon Gr.II (III NCA - SC, ST, LC/AI) (NCA -OBC, E/T/B) - Animal Husbandry *	30/2013 31/2013 223/2014 317/2013 318/2013	49 (Bal.Nil)	1 Member
06-04-2017	9.30 AM	Assistant Engineer (SR for DA) - Kerala Water Authority*	382/2014	12 (Bal.Nil)	1 Member
	11.30 AM	Assistant Engineer - Kerala Water Authority (Direct & By Transfer)	650/2012 651/2012	9 (Bal.Nil)	1 Member
19-04-2017	9.30 AM	Junior Lecurer in Kathakali Vesham - Collegiate Education (Music Colleges)	459/2013	9 (Bal.Nil)	1 Member
	10.45 AM	Supporting Artist in Vocal for Kathakali - Collegiate Education (Music Colleges)	511/2013	6 (Bal.Nil)	1 Member
	11.30 AM	Assistant Insurance Medical Officer (Ayurveda) NCA-OX - Insurance Medical Service*	431/2013	4 (Bal.Nil)	1 Member
26-04-2017	9.30 AM	Architectural Head Draftsman (NCA - Ezhava) - Kerala State Housing Board *	590/2015	5 (Bal.Nil)	1 Member
	10.15 AM	Chief Internal Auditor in KSEB - Kerala State Electricity Board	453/2013	5 (Bal.Nil)	1 Member
	11.00 AM	Higher Secondary School Teacher (Junior) Hindi (SR for ST only) - Kerala Higher Secondary Education	169/2016	2 (Bal.Nil)	1 Member
	11.20 AM	Higher Secondary School Teacher in Social Work (NCA - LC/AI) - Kerala Higher Secondary Education	138/2016	3 (Bal.Nil)	1 Member

Thiruvananthapuram 22-03-2017

Sd/PRADEEP KUMAR .B.G
UNDER SECRETARY
for SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION